

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B.Civil Writ Petition No. 15479 / 2016

Hoswain Incinerator P Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State (Local Self Dep)Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Madhav Mitra.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. D.D. Sharma & Mr. Rajkumar Suthar.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

Order

16/01/2017

Learned counsel for the respondent/s prays for time to file
reply to the petition.

List on 20.02.2017.

Till then, the interim order to continue.

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ)J.

सत्यमेव जयते

Mohit Grover

Sr. No.138.