

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15479/2016

Hoswain Incinerator P Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Local Self Dep Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Jaya Mitra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Akhil Simlote Mr. Jaswant Sharma with Ms. Morvi Sharma for respondent No.4

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

22/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list the matter in the third week of May, 2026 for final disposal.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(SAMEER JAIN),J