

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15479/2016

Hoswain Incinerator P Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Local Self Dep. Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Akshat Jain for
Mr. Madhav Mitra

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

18/05/2026

List the matter after six weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

SOURAV/113